

Join the **Henderson County Republican** Party 120 Club!

Benefits of Donating Locally

Sustains One of Only Five Permanent Headquarters in Western Kentucky Amplifies the Presence of the Henderson County Republican Party Supports Local Party Interests Radio and Newspaper Events, Elections and items of Interest Supports Candidate Campaign Stops

Goals

- Recruit and Support Republican Candidates
- Advocate and Defend Our Mutual **Conservative Goals and Values**
- Foster Growth of Republican **Registered Voters**
- Support the Republican Party Platform

Joining the 120 Club simply means that you are committed to helping the Henderson County Republican Party financially by donating \$120 annually. Choose a one-time payment of \$120 or \$10 each month. Use our NEW QR Code to join...Just click and follow the instructions and please consider checking the box to cover our fees. THANK YOU !



Please fill out the card completely. This information is required by the state for reporting purposes. Send your donation to: Henderson County Republican Party, P.O. Box 123, Henderson Ky, 42419

Henderson County Republican Party 120 Club Registration

| Name: (Circle One) Mr. Mrs. Ms. | Date: |
|--|--|
| Address: | |
| Phone: () | Email: |
| Occupation: | Employer: |
| **\$120 Annual Membership Fee (per individual) Please make checks payable to: Henderson County Republican Party PO Box 123, Henderson, KY 42419 | I would like to make an additional taxable donation to the Henderson County Republican Party, in the amount of \$ |